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GM - Einzelwettschiessen

Name / Vorname:
Kocher Felix
Scheurer Heinz
Meister Franz
Wymann Hansruedi
Kocher Thomas
Hani Andreas
Steiner Andreas
Luthi Kevin
Allenbach Christoph
Bangerter Otto
Schitz Bernhard
Maurer-Kocher Anna
Steinmann Andreas
Muster Christian
Frey Thomas
Wymann Sandro
Joder Christian
Schlatter Fritz

Luthi Ernst
Bangerter Andreas
Schwab Manfred
Wyss Urs

Wenger Martin
Zwygart Michael
Egger Erich

Herrli Thomas
Gerber Renate
Eicher Thomas
Wenger Beat

Kach Jakob

Jost Erika

Jau Rudolf

Hanni Sabine

Huigli Roland

Kocher Hansjérg
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53
59
47
51
60
62
49
93
72
43
51
67
67
85
77
85
49
58
62
83
40
65
57
79
58
86
55
97
65
65
68
56
89
78
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Grp/Sektion
Lohrschitzen
Wiler SG
Schiipfen SG
Wiler SG
Lohrschitzen
Wiler SG
Schiipfen SG
Schiipfen SG
Schiipfen SG
Wiler SG
Lohrschitzen
Lohrschitzen
Lohrschitzen
Schiipfen SG
Schiipfen SG
Wiler SG
Lohrschitzen
Lohrschitzen
Schiipfen SG
Lohrschitzen
Lohrschitzen
Schiipfen SG
Lohrschitzen
Lohrschitzen
Wiler SG
Lohrschitzen
Schiipfen SG
Schiipfen SG
Lohrschitzen
Schiipfen SG
Schiipfen SG
Lohrschitzen
Schiipfen SG
Lohrschitzen

Lohrschitzen

24.04.2021
Resultat TS
139 96
138 96
138 88
137 100
137 100
137 97
137 95
137 92
136 96
135 98
135 96
135 88
134 94
134 94
134 92
134 91
133 97
133 94
132 96
132 91
131 94
129 98
129 95
129 91
129 80
128 96
127 86
126 100
125 98
125 87
125 81
124 94
124 87
123 96
122 92

Schiessplatz:

Lohr Seedorf-Lobsigen

Waffe
Stgw57-03
Stgw57-03
Stgw57-03
Stgw57-03
Stgw57-03
Stgw57-03
Stgw57-03
Stgw57-03
Stgw57-03
Stgw57-03
Stgw57-03
Stgw57-03
Kar
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57-03
Stgw90
Kar
Stgw57-03
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57-03
Kar
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57-03
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57-03
Stgw90
Kar
Stgw57-03
Stgw90

Stgw57-03

Kategorie Karte
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Rang Name / Vorname: Jg  Grp/Sektion Resultat TS Waffe Kategorie Karte

36. Heiz Patric 85 Schiipfen SG 122 91 Stgw90 E []
37. Higli Iris 77  Lohrschiitzen 121 97 Stgw90 E []
38. Gebhri Stefan 68 Lohrschiitzen 120 72 Stgw57-03 D []
39. Bachmann Matthias 67 Lohrschitzen 119 79 Stgw57-03 D []
40. Henzmann Maria-Anna 60 Schipfen SG 116 76 Stgw57-03 D []
41. Roth Andreas 40 Lohrschitzen 107 96 Stgw57-03 D []
42. Leu Thomas 62 Wiler SG 107 85 Stgw90 E []
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